Joch, Peter
Pester, Manfred
CréBmann, Ursula
Trager, Andreas
Parr, Susanne
Joch, Niklas
Brune, Lutz

26809
44760
30869
33393
67792
26815
5015
48644
31332
27994
65847
42659
45054
65513
50926
9244
66515
48646
37371
66828
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Timm, Axel Eric

B
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Hoferlin, Heinz
Hallhuber, Markus
Wiemer, Beate
Appel, Willi
WalBmer, Brigitte
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Weiser, Wolfgang

e
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Hahn, Corinna
Walmer, Peter
Korner, Nils
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27202
66043
33891
38113
67557
22165
45219
41248
66223

Beutin, Jurgen
Droste, Peter
Schmitt, Uwe
Weil3, Michael
Kuhn, Rolf
Buchert, Harald
Burk, Michael
Weigl, Christian
Pawelka, Stephan
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50926
37637
67862
46823
30185
45065

Rummelin, Anna
Stahl, Daniel
Herzog, Ralf
Magin, Thomas
Wagner, Jirgen
Geist, Michaela
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42429
66802
65456
66934
40148

Krumay, Patricia
Weber, Marco
Hausmann, Gerd
Staudt, Mardel
Faust, Gabriele

a b wN P

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewéhr

Canceniella, Raffaele

Schumacher, Wolfgang

Moosmann, Jan-Niclas

Wonka, Hans Joachim

Manderscheid, Frank

Verein
Gespielte Runden

MSC Bensheim-A. 2
TSV Pfungstadt

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
MSC Bensheim-A. 2
MSC Bensheim-A. 2
MSC Bensheim-A. 2

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
MC Schriesheim 2

TSV Pfungstadt

BSV Inzlingen

BSV Inzlingen

BSV Inzlingen

TSV Pfungstadt

MC Schriesheim 2

BSV Inzlingen

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
TSV Pfungstadt

TSV Pfungstadt

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
BSV Inzlingen

TSV Pfungstadt

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
TSV Pfungstadt

MC Schriesheim 2

MC Schriesheim 2

MC Schriesheim 2

MSC Bensheim-A. 2
MSC Bensheim-A. 2
BSV Inzlingen

MC Schriesheim 2

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
BSV Inzlingen

MSC Bensheim-A. 2
TSV Pfungstadt

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
MC Schriesheim 2

MSC Bensheim-A. 2

TSV Pfungstadt

MC Schriesheim 2

1. MGC Ludwigshafen 2
MC Schriesheim 2

MSC Bensheim-A. 2

I Pfungstadt (E )

4 Spieltage gespielt
96
97
95
104
107
100
94
111
97
107
103
112
95
106
101
100
110
98
105
110
98
3 Spieltage gespie
100
99
93

=3

95
99
92
100
104
2 Spieltage gespie
105
113
101

=3

112

1 Spieltag gespielt
105

' Ludwigshafen (E)

100
105
90
103
89
105
107
107
104
99
104
106
107
102
111

85
96
90
91
105
101
105

111

106
99

97

106

IN Inzlingen (E)

103
101
108
106
112
108
101
116
97
99
107
114
115
114
118
111
117
121
110
126

104
119
108

111
133

115

122

118
119
128

3.Bundesliga Sud Staffel 2 2024
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

'NBensheim - A. €

105
109
102
99
110
114
99
113
113
138
108
117
106
116
122
118
122
112
131
133

108

108
108
109
116
116

130
109
119
130

109

Schriesheim (F)

spielfrei

A DA DAEDMDDDIDDAEDAEDDDDDIDMAEDNEDDDDIADN

W W wWwwwwwwow

Version vom 10.06.2024

lSpieItage




